For more information contact: The McCleary Group; megan@mcclearygroup.com

THE MCCLEARY GROUP AWARDED BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HOMESERVICES' CHAIRMAN'S CIRCLE-PLATINUM

CHICAGO, IL — The McCleary Group of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices KoenigRubloff Realty Group has been named to Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices' esteemed Chairman's Circle – Platinum for 2016.

The McCleary Group was recognized during special awards ceremonies at Sales Convention 2017, held in Phoenix, Arizona, March 12-14. Real estate professionals from across North America attended the annual business and educational event.

The Chairman's Circle-Platinum is awarded to the top one percent of the network's sales professionals based on gross commission income or closed units.

"We congratulate The McCleary Group on this outstanding achievement. In this strengthening market, they continue to produce at record levels. The McCleary Group is admired by their peers in our local market and the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Real Estate Network," said Michael Pierson, President, Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices KoenigRubloff Realty Group.

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices KoenigRubloff Realty Group became a member of the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices network in 2014. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices KoenigRubloff Realty Group is ranked first in the Midwest and third in the national network.

About Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices KoenigRubloff Realty Group

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices KoenigRubloff Realty Group is a full-service real estate firm with nearly 1,500 real estate professionals and staff in 23 offices serving customers throughout the Chicago metropolitan area, the North Shore, Western Suburban communities and Harbor Country, Michigan. Deep local roots are complemented by the extensive global reach of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices, the top real estate brand in the nation. Affiliated and ancillary services in the form of HomeServices Lending, Fort Dearborn Title, and Fort Dearborn Insurance complete the comprehensive services offered to clients. Visit KoenigRubloff.com.

